PLACE STAMP HERE

## Assemblymember Karen McMahon

5500 Main St., Suite 224 Williamsville, NY 14221

5500 Main St., Suite 224 Williamsville, NY 14221

PRSRT STD. U.S. Postage **PAID** Albany, NY Permit No. 75





Nomen of Distinction

Join Assemblymember Karen McMahon in honoring the outstanding women who strengthen our community



Dear Friend,

We've faced incredibly trying times over the past two years, requiring us to make sacrifices and overcome hardships. Finally, we're returning to a sense of normalcy as we enjoy everything that makes Western New York a great place to live, work and raise a family. As we move forward, it's important to recognize the remarkable individuals who consistently go above and beyond to help our community thrive.

I will once again present Women of Distinction Awards to honor the dedicated, compassionate and fearless women who positively impacted our communities during these challenging times. I encourage you to nominate a woman who left a lasting mark in your life and the lives of others.

You can submit the nomination form provided here or fill it out online at nyassembly.gov/McMahon. Nominees must reside in the 146<sup>th</sup> Assembly District, which includes the towns of Amherst and Pendleton and the village of Williamsville. I'll be accepting nominations until **Saturday**,

**April 30.** From tireless volunteers to those who fight to protect our freedoms, I can't wait to hear about the women who inspire you!

Karen M. McMahon

Karen McMahon Member of Assembly

5500 Main St., Suite 224 | Williamsville, NY 14221 716-634-1895 | McMahonK@nyassembly.gov

Assemblymember Karen McMahon
Nomen of Distinction
Awards

## Do you know a woman who deserves to be recognized?

Please submit the enclosed form or fill it out online at: nyassembly.gov/McMahon

Nominations must be received by **Saturday, April 30** 

An awards ceremony will take place during the summer at a date to be determined.



## Women of Distinction nomination entry form

Name of nominating individual:	
Address of nominating individual:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Name of nominee:	
Address of nominee (must reside in A	amherst, Pendleton or Williamsville):
Telephone:	
Email:	
O I wish to nominate the above-named Karen McMahon's Women of Distinct	•
O Education	O Health care
O Community/civic affairs	O Volunteerism
O Military service	O Business
O Humanitarian work	O Government
O Other:	
Please give a description of the nomin sheets if necessary):	nee and her contributions (Attach additional

Please clip and return this form or fill it out online by **Saturday, April 30** at: nyassembly.gov/McMahon